
 

 

 

Clean It Schedule of Rates: 2012/13 

 
Equipment Description Rate p/h 
Accustrip  Accustrip (non contaminating) and Sandblaster Machine $55 

Compressor Hire Required for use with Accustrip At cost 

Standard Media Bi-carb soda specifically for Accustrip Machine  $65 

10m Vacuum Truck 10m
3 
capacity interceptor with a hydraulically driven Hiben vacuum 

pump capable of achieving a constant 27” of mercury. 

$150  

Hydro Excavation Unit Fully self-sufficient unit mounted on a Mitsubishi Canter and capable of 

digging any size hole from 4 inches upwards. Ideal for finding 

underground services and digging holes where conventional equipment 

cannot access.  

$100 

      

High Volume Unit 

(Drain Cleaner) 

Diesel powered Myers pump truck mounted. Delivers 270 litres/min 

@2300 psi ideal for drain cleaning, pipe ferreting with 180 metres of 

hose and high volume wash downs.  

$95 

High Volume Drain 

Cleaner Remote Access 

Reel 

Independent reel with the ability to access hard to reach areas such as in 

parks, backyards, behind buildings, high traffic areas, road side access and in 

buildings 

$50 

Ultra High Pressure 

Water Blaster 

22,000-psi diesel powered water blaster ideal for high-pressure 

ferreting, rubber stripping, steel cleaning, paint stripping, tank cleaning 

and general cleaning 

$195 

Ultra High Pressure 

&High Volume Water 

Blaster 

22,000-psi water blaster ideal for high-pressure dual pipe lancing, High 

volume large tank cleaning with Tank Cleaning Head, steel cleaning, 

paint stripping, Dual gun blasting. 

$225 

   

Dulevo Sweeper Dustless road sweeper ideal for all facets of roads, paths, wharfs & 
jetties. Dual steering system for tight cornering. 

$70 

Lancing Equipment 22,000 psi dual lancing equipment including lances, tips, nozzles, multi 

lancing valve, dual foot pedals, drill jets, demolition tips and thrusting 

nozzles.    

$65 

Saber Tooth Lance Reel Duel lance reel with remote settings $65 

Tank Cleaning Head Head suited to cleaning all types of tanks (remote with HPWB Unit) $55 

Supervisor Fully trained in all aspects of Industrial Services with over 10 years 

experience. Charged out as a flat rate 24 hours/day 7 days/week.  

$65 

Operators Fully trained in all aspects of Industrial Services. Charged out as a flat 

rate 24 hours/day 7 days/week. (Except confined spaces @ $ 65/hr/man) 

(Out of T’sv area @ $ 60.00/hr/man) 

$55 

Work Place Health and 

Safety Officer 

Confined Space entry testing and JSA, SWI, SWP  

(testing equipment is extra if not provided) 

$85 

Travel to remote  areas Trucks will travel at discounted rates depending upon the 

circumstances. Overnight accommodation as required for fatigue 

management will be at cost. 

Please 

discuss. 

 

 Note -: No equipment rates include operators unless stated.  

 All equipment that uses water will incur a consumption charge. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                    
 

 

 

 

 

Waste Disposal fees 
 

Product  Rates $ 

Clean oil waste Free of charges to collect & dispose of 

Oily Water 0.32 per Lt 

Oily Sludge 0.67 per Lt 

Ammoniated water  0.16 per Lt 

Clean water 0.06 per Lt 

Sewerage  0.19 per Lt 

Contaminated soil 0.67 per kg 

Hydro mud sludge 0.03 per Lt 

Oil Filters  1.00 per kg 

Oily rags 147 per 205Lt drum 

Waste hydrocarbon absorb 0.67 per Kg 

Drum disposal (shredding) 29.00 per 205Lt 

Environmental Levi 15.00 per transaction 

Small oil truck with operator 110.00 per hour 

Large oil truck with operator 125.00 per hour 

Small flat top collection unit with operator 110.00 per hour 

All fee listed above are exclusive of collection, transport and GST. 

 

 


